No. C 62463

Return to:

Due no later than Nov 30, 2011
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

YANKEE FORK GOLD DREDGE ASSOCIATION, INC. (THE)
BILLY ] REED

PO BOX 1321

CHALLIS ID 83226

BILLY J REED
801 EBUTTE ST
CHALLIS ID 83226

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR RICHARD SHEEHAN BOX 1493

DIRECTOR JOSH JOLLEY 17864 HOMEDALE ROAD
DIRECTOR GENE GATES BOX 126

DIRECTOR JOANNE BUSCH 17864 HOMEDALE RD
DIRECTOR ROBERT MOORE 8583 W ORBIT DR
DIRECTOR JIM ALEXANDER 3700 BISHOP ROAD
DIRECTOR RICH ALLEN BOX 540

SECRETARY BILLY J. REED BOX 92

PRESIDENT CRAIG WOLFORD 21 EAST RIVER DR

City State Country
MADISON SD USA
CALDWELL D USA
WILLOW CREEK CA USA
CALDWELL D USA
BOISE ID USA
EMMETT D USA
BOUSE AZ USA
CHALLIS D USA
LOWMAN D USA

Postal Code
57042
83607
95573
83607
83709
83617
85325
83226
83637

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 62463

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Billy J Reed
Name (type or print): Billy J Reed

Date: 12/21/2011
Title: Secretary/Treasurer

Processed 12/21/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




