

No. C 62463		Due no later than Nov 30, 2011 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. YANKEE FORK GOLD DREDGE ASSOCIATION, INC. (THE) BILLY J REED PO BOX 1321 CHALLIS ID 83226		BILLY J REED 801 E BUTTE ST CHALLIS ID 83226			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	RICHARD SHEEHAN	BOX 1493	MADISON	SD	USA	57042	
DIRECTOR	JOSH JOLLEY	17864 HOMEDALE ROAD	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607	
DIRECTOR	GENE GATES	BOX 126	WILLOW CREEK	CA	USA	95573	
DIRECTOR	JOANNE BUSCH	17864 HOMEDALE RD	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607	
DIRECTOR	ROBERT MOORE	8583 W ORBIT DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
DIRECTOR	JIM ALEXANDER	3700 BISHOP ROAD	EMMETT	ID	USA	83617	
DIRECTOR	RICH ALLEN	BOX 540	BOUSE	AZ	USA	85325	
SECRETARY	BILLY J. REED	BOX 92	CHALLIS	ID	USA	83226	
PRESIDENT	CRAIG WOLFORD	21 EAST RIVER DR	LOWMAN	ID	USA	83637	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 62463		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Billy J Reed Name (type or print): Billy J Reed					
		Date: 12/21/2011 Title: Secretary/Treasurer					

Processed 12/21/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.